CAPAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC º 24842 AVE TIBBITTS º VALENCIA,  CA º 91355 º 661.257.7666 º FAX: 661.257.4819
 º PAGE 1 º
High Voltage Multi-Layer Capacitor (MLC) Radials are
designed to meet difficult parameters, such as improved
long term reliability and suitability for harsh environments.
The DO-style capacitors are conformal coated components
that offer enhanced reliability in extreme environments,

 º PAGE 2 º
Dimensional Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
Style Case Size Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Termination Marking
DO 41 X 473 M 201 RS MV
DO  Skinny
     Dip
          Radial
         Series
21
31
41
51
X = X7R
G = C0G
First 2 digits are
Significant; Third
digit indicates
number of Zeros
Examples:
201 = 200pF
2R2 = 2.2pF
C0G:
J   ±5%
K  ±10%
X7R:
J   ±5%
K  ±10%
M  ±20%
First 2 digits are
Significant; Third
digit indicates
number of Zeros
Examples:
201 = 200V
151 = 150V
202 = 2000V
RS   Solder
     Plated
RSN Tin over
     Nickel Plated
(RoHS Compliant)
 MV = Capacitance
            and Voltage
 M = Capacitance
            Only
DO21 DO31 DO41 DO51
.200”
Max
.150”
Max
.300”
Max
.200”
Max
.400”
Max
.300”
Max
.500”
Max
.300”
Max
.100 ± .030” .200 ± .040” .300 ± .040” .400 ± .050”
Working Voltages
Physical Size Dielectric Code Working Voltages (50 to 2000 VDC)
21
C0G 10pF        to      4700pF
X7R 1000pF    to      2.2µF
31
C0G 10pF        to      10000pF
X7R 1000pF    to      10µF
41